Freeway League Finals
Ralph B Clark Park

Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
11/1/2023 - 2:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Fullerton Union (SS) 20 1:53:51 2247 7:36 0:34 2-3-4-5-6-8-13 2-3-4-5-6-8-13

2 Troy (SS) 53 1:59:19  23:52 T7:58 2:41 1-10-11-18-20-22-24 1-10-11-15-16-18-20

3 Sunny Hills (SS) 80 2:03:58 24148 8:16 2:39 7-17-21-23-30-32-46 7-14-17-19-23-25-31

4 La Habra (SS) 95 2:06:32 25119 827 3:36 9-12-27-31-40-45-53 9-12-22-24-28-30-34
5 > Buena Park (SS) 144 2:18:35 27143 915 530 26-33-41-48-62-63-65 21-26-29-33-35-36-37
6 o Sonora (SS) 176 2:34:20 30:52 10:18 7:38 34-47-68-69-70-73-76 27-32-38-39-40-41-42
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
11/1/2023 - 2:00pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Troy (SS) 22149 1
Fullerton Union (SS) 22:30.8 2
Fullerton Union (SS) 22:34.9 3
Fullerton Union (SS) 22:42.3 4
Fullerton Union (SS) 22:579 5
Fullerton Union (SS) 23:044 6
Sunny Hills (SS)  23:22.8 7
Fullerton Union (SS) 23:26.6 8
LaHabra(SS)  23:318 9
Troy (SS) 23332 10
Troy (SS) 23578 11
LaHabra (SS)  23:588 12
Fullerton Union (SS) 24:06.8 13
Fullerton Union (SS) 24:08.8
Fullerton Union (SS) 24:10.6
Fullerton Union (SS) 24:11.5
Sunny Hills (SS)  24:29.7 14
Troy (SS) 24:370 15
Fullerton Union (SS) 24:48.2
Troy (SS) 24557 16
Sunny Hills (SS)  24:59.1 17
Troy (SS) 25:.025 18
Sunny Hills (SS)  25:05.2 19
Troy (SS) 25247 20
Fullerton Union (SS) 25:25.8
Buena Park (SS) 25:29.8 21
La Habra (SS) 25382 22
Troy (SS) 25:40.1
Troy (SS) 25:58.8
Sunny Hills (SS)  26:00.9 23
La Habra (SS) 261147 24
Sunny Hills (8S)  26:17.9 25
Buena Park (SS)  26:45.7 26
Sonora (SS) 26:51.0 27
Troy (SS) 26:51.5
Fullerton Union (SS) 26:58.7
Fullerton Union (SS) 26:59.4

38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
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Mariana Vargas
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Danya Alvarez
Nayely Belmares
Michelle Mora
Natasha Uraine
Eva Uraine

Zoia Balagtas
Lilly Molina
Rachael Angelas
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Team

Time  Points

9 Fullerton Union (SS) 27:01.1
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Fullerton Union (SS)
La Habra (SS)
Buena Park (SS)

Troy (SS)

Troy (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
La Habra (SS)
Sunny Hills (SS)
Sonora (SS)
Buena Park (SS)
Sunny Hills (SS)
Troy (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Sunny Hills (SS)
La Habra (SS)
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Buena Park (SS)

La Habra (SS)
Buena Park (SS)
Buena Park (SS)
Buena Park (SS)

Sonora (SS)
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Buena Park (SS)
Buena Park (SS)

27:02.4
27:07.7
27:13.2
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28:26.5 34

28:36.8
29:06.5
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30:45.5
30:47 .4

30:51.2
30:59.3
31:.08.7
31:09.0
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Place Name
73 Harman Kaur
74 Audrey Beasley
75 Alexis Apostol
76 Alondra Flores
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Sonora (SS)
La Habra (SS)
Buena Park (SS)
Sonora (SS)

11/1/2023 - 2:00pm

Time
36:24 .4
36:45.6
36:57.8
39:03.2

Points
41

42

Results
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